REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

TRANSFER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION CONSERVATION DIVISION
OR TRANSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT 200 COLORADO DERBY BLDG.
FRAAE R AL LA LR LA A AR AT A b dd b At d bttt WICHITA, KS 67202

Effective Date of Transfer June 5, 1992 Check Applicable Boxes:

Lease Name _AMERICAN PETROLEUM [X] Oil Lease: No. of Wells 5

5 Sec. T_34 S R_12FE W/E [ ] Gas Lease: No. of Wells
_ injection CR18246
Legal Description of Lease: NW% [X] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No.
£.34-1 2R Spot Location: 3811 feet from /S Line
3300 feet from E/¥ Line
County Chautauqua (X] Enhanced Recovery Project Docket No. C—20,6OO
Entire project: Yes/No
Production Zone(s) Peru Number of injection_ﬁlls 1
Injection Zone(s) Peru Field Name Sedan-Peru
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AL A A AT AR R AL AL XL AL XA A LA AN L
Surface Pond Permit # P0O8585 4620  Feet from X/S Line of Section

4322 Feet from E/\X Line of Section

xx L [

List API#'s on all post-1967 wells transferred with lease: 15-019-20,536: 20,889; 21,669

Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Storage Pit

Past Operator’s License No. 6364 Contact Person: Sharon stgengr / _WC Brewster

Past Operator’s Name and Address: Phone: (316) 725-5153 ¢ffice / 725-5105

grgegoi ?ggis Date g//h/e /f / 21992 //

Sedan, ks 67361 / /// g/
Title nartner Slgnature , L& en W “

S,
B e o e P e i S > L S S L S U I_-L..I.

abealeal b
NNANARNARKN ANARRNERNRA

New Operator’s License No. 3673 Contact Person gsame as above
New Operator’s Name and Address Phone é/(,) ?.ZS S/Sm
Rigdon & Bruen 0il
P 0 Box 386 0il/ Purcha Farmland Jdndustries
Sedan, KS 67361 ﬁf //.73_ //
Date

Title __ partner Slgnature /J/&W% /(/6( %7’-/;'/
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ACKNOWL.EDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorlzat:lon
surface pond permit # has been noted, approved and duly recorded in the records
of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kansas
Corporation Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the above
injection well(s) or pond permit.

is acknowledged is ackng«yledged as the
as the new operator and may continue to |new operator of the above named leaf@ co@balplnw
inject fluids as authorized by Docket # |the surface pond permitted by # 0 Cé/f .
Recommended action ‘ ‘/0 '4/\/04,6/)
' “on,

W 9/ 41 6‘/

0,

Date Date “&; 9‘0? 47

Authorized Signature Authorized Slgna’(‘_'\;l 1!,4/0
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Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

March 15, 2002

Jones & Buck Development -- KCC License # 31302
PO Box 68
Sedan, KS 67361

RE: API Well No. 15-019-26538-00-00
SIEGENER-JBD JBD 1
NW, 5-34S-12E
CHAUTAUQUA County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

According to KCC records, the Intent to Drill approved by the KCC Conservation Division on
July 17, 2000, for the well listed above, has expired. The KCC has not recewed a spud call or an
ACO-1 Completion Report on this well.

If drilling operations on the well never commenced, please check, sign and date below and return
this letter to the KCC Wichita office in the enclosed return envelope.

X Well not drilled: Signature (
Date: BN (xié é 20, FOO

If the well has been drilled, please submit the required ACO-1 Completion Report with all
attachments for this well along with a copy of this letter to the KCC Wichita office.

In either case please provide the requested information within 30 days from the date of this
letter. Pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-128, failure to respond to this letter with the requested
information may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $100.00. Failure to file the
ACO-1 form, if applicable, may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $500.00.

We appreciate your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions, please contact me at
(316) 337-6200.

Very truly yours, RE
~ CEly,

) (o | ED
W/ YR 2 8 ooy
Supervisor KCC -
Production Department W/CH/TA

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair  Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

March 15, 2002

Jones & Buck Development -- KCC License # 31302
PO Box 68

304 E. Main

Sedan, KS 67361

RE: API Well No. 15-019-26553-00-00
JBD-AP 1
W2E2NW, 5-34S-12E
CHAUTAUQUA County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

According to KCC records, the Intent to Drill approved by the KCC Conservation Division on
January 04, 2001, for the well listed above, has expired. The KCC has not received a spud call or
an ACO-1 Completion Report on this well.

If drilling operations on the well never commenced, please check, sign and date below and return
this letter to the KCC Wichita office in the enclosed return envelope.

X Well not drilled: Signature /2K A4 ——
Date:  v{orsrn A0 NP NWINAR

If the well has been drilled, please submit the required ACO-1 Completion Report with all
attachments for this well along with a copy of this letter to the KCC Wichita office.

In either case please provide the requested information within 30 days from the date of this
letter. Pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-128, failure to respond to this letter with the requested
information may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $100.00. Failure to file the
ACO-1 form, if applicable, may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $500.00.

We appreciate your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions, please contact me at
(316) 337-6200.

Very truly yours,

(b P B RECEIvg
Supervisor ”AR 2 o] 200?
Production Department '

Ce Wio HiTa

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

July 03, 2002

e ';.f"“':g 7

Jones & Buck Development -- KCC License # 31302 RECEIVED
PO Box 68 “JUL 17w
304 E. Main N
Sedan, KS 67361 KCC Wickia
RE: API Well No. 15-019-26567-00-00

CAPPS TWIN-2

SWSWSW, 5-34S-12E

CHAUTAUQUA County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

According to KCC records, the Intent to Drill approved by the KCC Conservation Division on
August 15, 2001, for the well listed above, has expired. The KCC has not received a spud call or
an ACO-1 Completion Report on this well.

If drilling operations on the well never commen
this letter to the KCC Wichita office in the enc)/ Se

_L— Wellnot drilled: Signature __J/ =£. / M
Date: /7‘1 Yo-0ON

If the well has been drilled, please submit the required ACO-1 Completion Report with all
attachments for this well along with a copy of this letter to the KCC Wichita office.

In either case please provide the requested information within 30 days from the date of this
letter. Pursuant to XK.A.R. 82-3-128, failure to respond to this letter with the requested
information may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $100.00. Failure to file the
ACO-1 form, if applicable, may result in assessment of a monetary penalty of $500.00.

We appreciate your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions, please contact me at
(316) 337-6200.

Very truly yours,

AW/ 22N

Supervisor
Production Department

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building



